
 
 
 
QUALIFY       R3  ROTAX JUNIOR 

SPORTSTIL POKAL 2016 
BRUCK    6.8.2016     KKS-07  

 
 
 

Circuit: Speedworld 
 
                                 Qualy classification 
 
 
Pos No. Name Laps Best t. 
1 357 Pokos Jan 4 44,325 
2 355 Dovjak Anže 10 44,632 
3 377 Škulj Mark 10 44,717 
4 323 Andersson Johan 10 44,950 
5 54 Bahar Denis 10 45,083 
6 370 Železnik Luka 6 45,151 
7 344 Pavićević Jovan 10 45,764 
8 308 Štefančič Nik 4 45,773 
9 312 Škugor Franko 9 48,699 

 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Merjenje časa:  ARMtwister Timing 
 
Stamp   11:20:30 
 
 



 

 
 
 
Pre Final race        R3  ROTAX JUNIOR 

SPORTSTIL POKAL 2016 
BRUCK    6.8.2016     KKS-07  

 
 
 
Circuit: Speedworld 
 
                                 Pre final classification 
 
 
Pos No. Name Laps Best t. Diff. 
1 357 Pokos Jan 16 44,645  
2 355 Dovjak Anže 16 44,768  
3 377 Škulj Mark 16 44,722  
4 323 Andersson Johan 16 45,194  
5 370 Železnik Luka 16 45,219  
6 308 Štefančič Nik 16 45,265  
7 54 Bahar Denis 16 45,217  
8 344 Pavićević Jovan 16 45,702  
9 312 Škugor Franko 10 48,654 +6 laps 

 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Merjenje časa:  ARMtwister Timing 
 
Stamp   14:55:18 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 Final race         R3  ROTAX JUNIOR 

SPORTSTIL POKAL 2016 
BRUCK    6.8.2016     KKS-07  

 
 
 
Circuit: Speedworld 
 
                                     Final classification 
 
 
Pos No. Name Laps Best t. Diff. 
1 355 Dovjak Anže 18 44,926 12.53,661 
2 357 Pokos Jan 18 44,848 12.54,333 
3 377 Škulj Mark 18 45,091 12.57,231 
4 323 Andersson Johan 18 45,224 12.61,357 
5 308 Štefančič Nik 18 45,324 12.64,474 
6 54 Bahar Denis 18 45,344 12.69,858 
7 344 Pavićević Jovan 18 45,869 12.77,748 
8 370 Železnik Luka 17 45,401 +1 lap 
9 312 Škugor Franko 13 48,119 +5 laps 

 
 
 
 
  
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Merjenje časa:  ARMtwister Timing 
 
Stamp   15:48:10 
 


